Day

St. Matthew Catholic Church 2025

Weekly Collections

Weekly

2nd Collection

Maintenance

Miscelaneous

950.85

Online Donations

Maintenance Offertory

1,053.00

$195.00

€185.00

$823.00

Sun

$175.00

$818.00

Sun

$871.04

$195.00

$1,163.00

Sun

$1,175.00

$1,008.00

Sun

54,857.86

$1,321.37

$1,186.00

$878.00

Sun

$4,101.60

$770.00

$828.00

Sun

$4,305.52

$1,087.34

$140.00

$928.00

Sun

S5,118.37

5963.56

$1,258.00

Sun

$4,989.27

$3,556.36

$993.00

Sun

$4,863.08

$435.00

$982.62

Sun

S5,309.36

$994.48

$450.00

$818.00

Sun

$4,503.07

$1,015.87

$769.33

$1,013.00

Sun

S6,187.71

$180.00

$1,213.00

Sun

$5,946.64

$170.00

$863.00

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

$74,067.33

$5,485.10

$11,301.10

$14,639.62




